For more information (03) 9967 1970
Global Green is an Australian company dedicated to designing
and manufacturing innovative products to protect the
environment, support revegetation and erosion control.
S P RI NG  |  S U M M E R
Revegetation &

At Global Green, we value collaboration. Should you need
a site assessment or project consultation, we’re available
to help. From placing an initial order to implementing our
solutions on the ground, we are committed to providing you with the
tools and guidance needed to achieve sustainable, effective results.
To get started, contact us at 03 9967 1970 or visit
www.GlobalGreen.com.au for more information on ordering and
product availability.
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 3
MeshPro Guard "Extra Wide" guard
MeshPRO Guards by Global Green are designed to give land managers
longer protection with less intervention. Their wider size allows more
internal growth, and the larger diamond apertures helps harden plants
and reduce plant damage during removal while still deterring browsing.
Black Diamond
TGMESHPRO45W Mesh guard 45cm X 50cm (laid flat)  20pk
TGMESHPRO60W Mesh guard 60cm X 50cm (laid flat) 20pk
TGMESHPRO90W Mesh guard 90cm X 50cm (laid flat) 20pk
TGMESHPRO120W Mesh guard 120cm X 50cm (laid flat) 20pk
NEW
Tree Guards: MeshPRO
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 4
greenPOD: Enviro Seedling Guard

Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 6
Tree Guards
KONKA Steel guards - The ultimate protection solution for your projects!
The KONKA Wire Mesh Tree Guard is a robust and versatile solution
for protecting young trees and plants from wildlife and environmental
threats. Engineered for durability and functionality, the KONKA Tree
Guard is suitable for a wide range of applications in landscaping,
revegetation, and natural resource management.
Material: 2mm galvanized wire mesh.
Mesh size: 100mm tall x 50mm wide
Joining: 35mm extended wires on side forms integrated locking
mechanism.
Tensile Strength: Resists deformation from wildlife interference.
Mesh Coating: Galvanized post-welding to ensure long-lasting
protection against rust, particularly at weld points.
Small TGKONKA600 600x1135mm 10pk
Medium TGKONKA900 900x1135mm 10pk
Large TGKONKA1200 1200x1135mm 10pk
Extra Large TGKONKA1500 1500x1135mm 10pk
Spiked Ends:
•	 25mm Spikes on one end provide dual functionality:
•	 Placing spikes at the top helps prevent animals from accessing the
plant from the top.

Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 7
Small TGKONKA600 600x1135mm 10pk
Medium TGKONKA900 900x1135mm 10pk
Large TGKONKA1200 1200x1135mm 10pk
Extra Large TGKONKA1500 1500x1135mm 10pk
Tree Guards
Ekidna Steel Guard
 Ekidna steel mesh with spike barrier for large animal protection.
•	 Flat packed to enable efficient freight and transport to project sites
with up to 200 on a single pallet
•	 Fast to install – about 10 minutes per plant
•	 Long lasting and reusable
•	 Guard sheets can be joined to create different configurations of
guard size
•	 Can be used "in paddock"
TGMSHEK1145 MESH EKIDNA 114.5cm tall 1
TGMSHEK1700 MESH EKIDNA - 170cm tall 1
EzyGuard: Reusable Tree guard
Welded seam ready to pop open and insert stake. EZYguard’s unique
patented InstaLOCK clamps the stake secure to prevent spinning
when using a normal hardwood stake, saving the cost of custom-

MILK2B 2lt Biodegradable Tree guard -
95 x 95 x 300mm - White
250pk
greenMAT: Weedmats
GreenMAT weedmat, made from recycled paper & Innovative slit
GREENMAT220 Greenmat 220x220mm
Recycled paper
50pk
GREENMAT365 Greenmat 365x330mm
Recycled paper
25pk
JutePro Weedmats
Biodegradable  weedmats made from jute. Designed with a center
slit for the plant and with 5 slots for stake positions to suit all guard
types.
JUTEPRO225 JutePRO Weedmat 225mm x 225mm 100pk
JUTEPRO370 JutePRO Weedmat 370mm x 370mm 100pk
JUTEPRO600 JutePRO Weedmat - 600mm x 600mm 50pk
JUTEPRO900 JutePRO Weedmat - 900mm x 900mm 25pk
VIEW THE
RANGE ON
WEBSITE
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 9
BamPro Stake
Stakes milled from large bamboo, sawn and pointed. Stakes have a
hardwood stake profile as an alternative to hardwood stakes.
BAMPRO751220 Bamboo Stake  75cm 12x20mm 25pk
BAMPRO751523 Bamboo Stake 75cm 15x23mm 25pk
BAMPRO901220 Bamboo Stake 90cm 12x20mm 25pk
BAMPRO901523 Bamboo Stake 90cm 15x23mm 25pk
BAMPRO1201525 Bamboo Stake 120cm 15x25mm 25pk
BAMPRO1501525 Bamboo Stake 150cm 15x25mm 25pk
Huge range of quality BamPro stakes available. An environmental alternative to
hardwood stakes.
Stakes - BamPRO The alternative to hardwood stakes
Hardwood Stakes
18x25mm & 25x25mm profiles
HW752518 Hardwood Stakes 75cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW902518 Hardwood Stakes 90cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW902525 Hardwood Stakes 90cm 25x25mm 10pk
HW1202518 Hardwood Stakes 120cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW1202525 Hardwood Stakes 120cm 25x25mm 10pk
HW1502518 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 25x18mm 10pk
HW1502525 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 25x25mm 10pk
HW1802525 Hardwood Stakes 180cm 25x25mm 10pk
Bamboo Canes
Includes painted tips for eye safety and marking. Canes are provided
unwrapped to minimize packaging waste. Top quality and consistency.
BAM60810 Bamboo Canes 60cm 8-10mm dia 500pk

and durability like hardwood,
without the environmental
downsides, and with the added
benefit of being safer and more
sustainable.
For large hardwood - see next page
WHITE
TIPS FOR
INSTALLER
EYE
SAFETY
12x20mm 15x23mm
Global Green Environmental Pty Ltd. P. 03 9967 1970. E. info@globalgreen.com.au  W. globalgreen.com.au 10
Hardwood Stakes
38 - 50mm profiles
HW1503838 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 38x38mm 500
HW1505050 Hardwood Stakes 150cm 50x50mm 200
HW1803838 Hardwood Stakes 180cm 38x38mm 500
HW1803838BLACK Hardwood Stakes 180cm 38x38mm
- Painted Black
500
HW1805050 Hardwood Stakes 180cm 50x50mm 200
HW1805050BLACK Hardwood Stakes 180cm 50x50mm
- Painted Black
200
HW2103838 Hardwood Stakes 210cm 38x38mm 500
HW2103838BLACK Hardwood Stakes 210cm 38x38mm
- Painted Black
500
HW2105050 Hardwood Stakes 210cm 50x50mm 200
HW2105050BLACK Hardwood Stakes 210cm 50x50mm
- Painted Black
200
HW2403838 Hardwood Stakes 210cm 38x38mm 500
HW2403838BLACK Hardwood Stakes 240cm
38x38mm - Painted Black
500
HW2405050 Hardwood Stakes 240cm
50x50mm
200
HW2405050BLACK Hardwood Stakes 240cm
50x50mm - Painted Black
200
The establishment of Urban and development canopy is increasingly
important. This reduces heat stress across communities and the